17th BELGRADE ULTRAMARATHON – THE SELF-TRANSCENDENCE 6/12/24 RACE SATURDAY AND SUNDAY, OCTOBER 5/6 2013, PARK OF FRIENDSHIP, USCE



The Self-Transcendence 6/12/24 Hour Race will take place in the beautiful scenery near Danube River along a flat, 2 km long certified round walking and cycling track in the Park of Friendship, Usce.

www.rs.srichinmoyraces.org scmt.rs@srichinmoyraces.org tel: + 381 63 109 70 10 (mob) + 381 11 245 20 25

The 6 Hour Race starts on Saturday, October 5, at 12:00 pm **The 12 Hour Race** starts on Saturday, October 5, at 09:00 pm **The 24 Hour Race** starts on Saturday, October 5, at 12:00pm

- personal couning
- aid-station with food and drinks
- medical support and massage
- meal after the race
- M & W dormitories

~ REGISTRATION ~

At the Registration desk, two hours before the start of each Race. Deadline for registration is half an hour before the start of each Race.

 \sim ENTRY FEE \sim

Race	Entry fee		
6 Hour	15€		
12 Hour	20 €		
24 Hour	25€		
12 H Rely	7 € per runner		

Awards

- Trophies for Mens' and Womens' first three places in Absolute Category and Over 50 Category
- Trophy for the first Team in the 12 Hour Rely Race
- Medal and certificate for each race finisher
- Awards' Ceremony approximately one hour after the finish of each Race

Team members in the 12 Hour Rely Race are requested to fill in separate Registration forms, but to register together as a Team.

.....Х

REGISTRATION FORM

6 Hour Race 🗌	12 Hour Race \Box	24 Hour Race 🗌	12 Hour Rely \Box	Sex: M 🗌 F 🗌	
Last Name	First Name				
Address			City		
Zip Code	Country				
Date of Birth Day_	Month	Year	Age on the day o	f the race	
Phone	E	-mail address			

I declare that I am physicaly and psyhicaly fit for the race and that I run at my own responsibility. I confirm that I am familiar with the fact that all the promotional rights for using of my name, voice, photo and video, including all kinds of public advertising, radio and TV broadcasting, publishing and other promotional needs considering organisation and promotion of the 17th Belgrade Self-Transcendence Ultramarathon is entitled to the organiser of the 17th Belgrade Self-Transcendence Ultramarathon, Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team, and that I will not ask for any reward in the case of my appearance in the media in any form.